

Serial No. 02
Regular List

HIGH COURT OF MEGHALAYA
AT SHILLONG

PIL No. 8 of 2022 with
MC (PIL) No. 1 of 2024
MC (PIL) No. 5 of 2023

Date of order: 03.06.2024

Champer M. Sangma	vs.	State of Meghalaya & ors.
M/s Jaimaa Coal Pvt. Ltd.	vs.	Champer M. Sangma & ors.

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice S. Vaidyanathan, Chief Justice
Hon'ble Mr. Justice H.S. Thangkhiew, Judge
Hon'ble Mr. Justice W. Diengdoh, Judge

Appearance:

For the Petitioner : Mr S. Dey, Adv.

For the Respondents : Mr A. Kumar, AG with
Mr K. Khan AAG
Mr. R. Gurung, GA
Ms R. Colney, GA [For R 1,2,5-12]
Mr. M.Z. Ahmed, Sr. Adv. with
Mrs. B. Dutta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. A.M. Dutta, Adv.
Mr. P. Bora, Sr. Adv. [For R 14]

Post the matter on 16.08.2024.

(W. Diengdoh)
Judge

(H.S. Thangkhiew)
Judge

(S. Vaidyanathan)
Chief Justice

Meghalaya
03.06.2024
"Sylvana PS"